
FIS CUP MEN
13th FIS Cup Competition SAT 06 DEC 2025

Kandersteg (SUI) Start Time 17:35

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL End Time 19:11

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Hill Data / Calculation

HILL-SIZE / (95%) 106m (100.5m) GATE FACTOR 7.00 points per m
K-POINT 95m WIND FACTORS - HEAD / TAIL 8.00 / 12.00 points per m/s
METER VALUE 2.0 points per m  

NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND
CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

LEITNER Clemens AUT 91.0 103.0 76.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 18 -1.74 20.9 151.9 1.
Nordic Team Absam-Tirol 07 NOV 1998 90.8 100.0 70.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 18 -2.13 25.6 148.1 2.

STEINBERGER Simon AUT 91.3 100.0 70.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 16.5 51.0 18 -2.14 25.7 146.7 2.
Sc Mayrhofen 18 AUG 2005 91.1 99.5 69.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 18 -2.39 28.7 148.7 1.

MOERTH Francisco AUT 89.9 98.5 67.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 53.0 18 -2.18 26.2 146.2 3.
WSC Bad Mitterndorf 09 JUL 1999 89.8 99.5 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 18 -1.48 17.8 140.8 7.

MILESI Enzo FRA 90.2 101.0 72.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 51.0 18 -1.36 16.3 139.3 8.
SKI CLUB NANCEEN 08 MAR 2003 90.5 104.5 79.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 54.5 18 -1.17 14.0 147.5 3.

HAAGEN Lukas AUT 90.6 101.5 73.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.5 47.0 18 -1.95 23.4 143.4 5.
Eisenbahner Sv muerzzuschlag 02 MAY 2006 90.4 105.5 81.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 52.5 18 -0.66 7.9 141.4 6.

VAGUL Kaimar EST 90.4 97.5 65.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 18 -2.05 24.6 142.1 6.
Vaguli SK 13 APR 2007 90.2 105.5 81.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 18 -0.60 7.2 142.2 5.

LANDERER Hannes AUT 91.1 99.5 69.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 18 -2.04 24.5 145.5 4.
SV Innsbruck Bergisel 20 OCT 2002 90.6 102.0 74.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 18 -0.73 8.8 135.3 12.

SARNIAK Szymon POL 90.0 96.5 63.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 18 -2.37 28.4 140.9 7.
KS EVE-NEMENT Zakopane 09 APR 2008 89.8 105.0 80.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.0 18 -0.65 7.8 138.8 9.

REPELLIN Ari FRA 90.8 97.0 64.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 49.5 18 -2.03 24.4 137.9 10.
CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX 18 MAR 2004 90.7 99.5 69.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 18 -1.57 18.8 140.3 8.

RAINER Stefan AUT 90.5 95.5 61.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 18 -1.50 18.0 130.0 17.
SV Schwarzach 15 AUG 1999 90.6 101.0 72.0 17.5 16.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 18 -1.76 21.1 146.1 4.

RYGL David CZE 90.4 99.5 69.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 18 -1.45 17.4 136.9 12.
TJ Dukla Liberec 13 JUN 2005 90.6 95.5 61.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 18 -1.81 21.7 134.2 14.

OBERSTEINER Louis FRA 89.9 102.5 75.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 18 -0.44 5.3 132.3 16.
S.C LES CONTAMINES MONTJOIE 10 AUG 2004 90.3 96.0 62.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 18 -2.01 24.1 137.6 10.

STEINBERGER Jakob AUT 90.7 95.0 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 18 -2.28 27.4 138.4 9.
Sc Mayrhofen 18 AUG 2005 90.7 97.5 65.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 18 -1.22 14.6 130.6 22.

DEIMEL Lasse GER 90.4 99.5 69.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 18 -1.45 17.4 137.4 11.
SC Hinterzarten 14 SEP 2006 90.3 96.0 62.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 18 -1.51 18.1 131.1 21.

RESINGER Peter AUT 89.9 91.5 53.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 18 -2.49 29.9 132.4 15.
SV Schwarzach 28 JUN 2000 90.1 95.0 60.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 18 -1.97 23.6 133.6 18.

SIMNIC Urban SLO 91.3 97.0 64.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 18 -1.60 19.2 132.7 14.
ND RATECE PLANICA 18 JUN 2007 91.3 94.0 58.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 18 -1.98 23.8 131.3 20.

ZAKELSEK Mai SLO 90.4 100.5 71.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 18 -0.54 6.5 130.0 17.
SD VIZORE 24 SEP 2008 90.8 96.0 62.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 18 -1.94 23.3 133.8 17.

POURADIER Anoki FRA 90.0 97.5 65.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 18 -0.92 11.0 129.5 19.
CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 18 MAR 2008 90.5 95.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 18 -1.72 20.6 134.1 15.

ARNOLD Elias SUI 89.6 98.0 66.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 18 -0.83 10.0 128.5 20.
Unterschächen 01 SEP 2008 89.9 96.5 63.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 18 -1.49 17.9 133.9 16.

BEDENIK Tadej SLO 90.4 90.5 51.0 16.0 15.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 18 -2.26 27.1 127.1 23.
Sk Triglav kranj 08 APR 2005 90.3 97.0 64.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 18 -1.60 19.2 134.7 13.

BRAUN Finn GER 90.2 100.5 71.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.5 18 -0.40 4.8 125.3 26.
Sv Baiersbronn 14 JAN 2002 90.4 96.5 63.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 18 -1.97 23.6 136.1 11.

HOLZ Janne GER 90.7 94.0 58.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 18 -1.61 19.3 128.3 21.
SC Degenfeld 03 JAN 2007 90.9 95.0 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 18 -1.82 21.8 132.8 19.

KRZAK Jaroslaw POL 90.8 94.5 59.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 18 -1.82 21.8 133.3 13.
KS AZS AWF Katowice 09 AUG 2000 90.8 90.0 50.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 18 -1.99 23.9 123.4 26.

REITER Alex GER 90.3 98.5 67.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 18 -0.74 8.9 127.9 22.
SC Oberstdorf 06 JUN 2006 90.5 94.5 59.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 18 -1.49 17.9 126.9 23.

BATBY Alessandro FRA 90.0 99.0 68.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 18 -0.51 6.1 126.1 25.
CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 20 NOV 2001 90.0 92.5 55.0 16.0 17.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 18 -1.86 22.3 125.8 24.
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RANK BIB TOTAL

1. 76 300.0

2. 81 295.4

3. 73 287.0

4. 19 286.8

5. 26 284.8

6. 80 284.3

7. 77 280.8

8. 72 279.7

9. 45 278.2

10. 84 276.1

11. 62 271.1

12. 60 269.9

13. 79 269.0

14. 46 268.5

15. 78 266.0

16. 42 264.0

17. 58 263.8

18. 61 263.6

19. 20 262.4

20. 7 261.8

21. 59 261.4

22. 36 261.1

23. 82 256.7

24. 57 254.8

25. 55 251.9
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NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND
CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

MIVSEK Jakob SLO 90.2 95.0 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 50.5 18 -1.21 14.5 125.0 27.
SSK NORICA ZIRI 07 OCT 2008 90.2 92.5 55.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.0 15.0 45.0 18 -1.98 23.8 123.8 25.

FALETIC Enej SLO 90.6 94.5 59.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 18 -1.50 18.0 126.5 24.
SSK VELENJE 15 DEC 2006 90.7 89.5 49.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.0 18 -1.75 21.0 117.0 27.

SKARKA Daniel CZE 89.7 93.5 57.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.0 49.0 18 -1.54 18.5 124.5 28.
TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem 13 MAY 2006 89.7 84.5 39.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 18 -1.79 21.5 107.0 28.

Not Qualified for Final Round
STASZEL Klemens POL 89.9 89.5 49.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 47.5 18 -2.28 27.4 123.9 29.
EVE-Nement 08 OCT 2006

STEINER Maximilian AUT 90.4 100.0 70.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 18 -0.44 5.3 123.8 30.
ASVOE Nordic Team Salzkammergut (NTS)04 MAY 1996

POELZ Johannes AUT 89.8 91.0 52.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 18 -1.93 23.2 123.2 31.
SC Schwarzenberg 08 AUG 2005

JUROSZEK Kacper POL 89.5 90.0 50.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 18 -1.96 23.5 123.0 32.
AZS AWF Katowice 05 JUN 2001

HAMANN Martin GER 90.0 96.5 63.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 18 -0.98 11.8 122.8 33.
SG Nickelhuette Aue 10 APR 1997

MALCHER Elias GER 89.7 89.0 48.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 18 -2.26 27.1 122.6 34.
Sc Ruhpolding 19 JUL 2005

IMHOF Remo SUI 90.2 86.5 43.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 18 -2.55 30.6 122.1 35.
Einsiedeln 19 NOV 2003

JOJKO Szymon POL 90.1 97.5 65.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 18 -0.51 6.1 122.1 35.
KS AZS AWF Katowice 24 JUL 2001

STEKALA Andrzej POL 90.2 94.5 59.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 50.5 18 -0.89 10.7 120.2 37.
AZS Zakopane 30 JUN 1995

WASZEK Kamil POL 89.5 88.5 47.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 18 -1.99 23.9 119.9 38.
LKS Olimpia Goleszow 04 AUG 2006

KEMPF Finn SUI 89.8 92.5 55.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 18 -1.36 16.3 119.8 39.
Kandersteg 25 JAN 2006

GAY Julien FRA 89.5 92.0 54.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 18 -1.36 16.3 119.3 40.
SKI CLUB NANCEEN 29 APR 2004

KALINKIN Daniil KAZ 89.4 96.5 63.0 17.0 15.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 18 -0.50 6.0 119.0 41.
18 JUL 2007

JANG Sunwoong KOR 89.7 90.0 50.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 43.5 18 -2.09 25.1 118.6 42.
08 SEP 2007

KLOSS Robin GER 90.5 88.0 46.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 18 -2.02 24.2 118.2 43.
SC Willingen 11 JUN 2005

KRAMER Jaka SLO 90.2 86.0 42.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 18 -2.71 32.5 118.0 44.
SSK LJUBNO BTC 30 OCT 2008

SIEGEL Aaron GER 90.5 90.5 51.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 18 -1.67 20.0 117.5 45.
SV Baiersbronn 16 MAR 2008

TURSUNZHANOV Nurshat KAZ 90.1 92.0 54.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 14.5 46.5 18 -1.37 16.4 116.9 46.
08 FEB 2003

GOSTISA LAH Nik SLO 89.6 86.0 42.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 47.0 18 -2.20 26.4 115.4 47.
SSK Ilirija 31 MAY 2005

JIPESCU Mircea Stefan ROU 90.5 91.0 52.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 16.5 46.5 18 -1.39 16.7 115.2 48.
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI 20 APR 2005

TOPORIS Nejc SLO 90.3 90.0 50.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 18 -1.50 18.0 114.5 49.
Sk Triglav kranj 24 SEP 2000

DEVYATKIN Nikita KAZ 88.9 96.0 62.0 14.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 44.5 18 -0.65 7.8 114.3 50.
03 APR 1999

AMILKIEWICZ Tymoteusz POL 89.7 87.0 44.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 49.0 18 -1.75 21.0 114.0 51.
Azs Zakopane 08 JAN 2005

DZHAFAROV Zakhir AZE 89.3 84.5 39.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 18 -2.18 26.2 113.2 52.
01 OCT 1998
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RANK BIB TOTAL

26. 41 248.8

27. 83 243.5

28. 52 231.5

29. 68 123.9

30. 32 123.8

31. 75 123.2

32. 64 123.0

33. 17 122.8

34. 66 122.6

35. 69 122.1

35. 33 122.1

37. 18 120.2

38. 63 119.9

39. 35 119.8

40. 39 119.3

41. 31 119.0

42. 51 118.6

43. 50 118.2

44. 67 118.0

45. 48 117.5

46. 54 116.9

47. 65 115.4

48. 21 115.2

49. 53 114.5

50. 56 114.3

51. 74 114.0

52. 2 113.2
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NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND
CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

LUKASZCZYK Lukasz POL 89.7 83.5 37.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.5 18 -2.54 30.5 113.0 53.
TS Wisla Zakopane 30 JUN 2007

MOUREAUX Faustin FRA 90.3 87.0 44.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 18 -1.66 19.9 111.9 54.
CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 24 APR 2005

HOLUB Benedikt CZE 89.5 83.5 37.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.5 15.5 47.5 18 -2.27 27.2 111.7 55.
TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem 02 OCT 2000

STUDER Noah SUI 90.2 83.5 37.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 18 -2.37 28.4 110.9 56.
Kandersteg 23 JUL 2008

PENSEYRES Zacchary SUI 90.1 87.0 44.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 18 -1.49 17.9 109.9 57.
Vallee de Joux 26 DEC 2008

SIEBER Marius SUI 90.5 83.5 37.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 18 -2.01 24.1 108.6 58.
Am Bachtel 22 FEB 2005

MESHKOV Artyom KAZ 89.7 79.0 28.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 18 -2.83 34.0 107.0 59.
11 JAN 2008

WOODTLI Noel SUI 90.2 82.0 34.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 46.0 18 -2.24 26.9 106.9 60.
Am Bachtel 30 MAR 2008

GALICA Jan POL 90.7 *94.0 58.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 18 -1.81 21.7 106.7 61.
KS Eve-Nement Zakopane 19 APR 2004

VITEZ Patrik SLO 90.6 82.0 34.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 14.0 41.0 18 -2.53 30.4 105.4 62.
Ssk Velenje 14 JUN 1998

TKACHENKO Sergey KAZ 89.0 82.5 35.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 42.5 18 -2.23 26.8 104.3 63.
Ski Club VKO 08 JUN 1999

SCHNEIDER Maurin SUI 89.8 86.0 42.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 18 -1.37 16.4 103.4 64.
Einsiedeln 22 AUG 2007

HOYER Eric GER 90.4 88.5 47.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 18 -0.63 7.6 101.6 65.
Sg Nickelhuette aue 31 MAY 2002

MUMINOV Sabirzhan KAZ 90.1 86.5 43.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 18 -0.96 11.5 101.5 66.
16 APR 1994

KRENEK Filip CZE 89.2 81.0 32.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 18 -1.77 21.2 100.7 67.
TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem 09 DEC 2005

IMHOF Mauro SUI 89.6 80.0 30.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 18 -1.79 21.5 98.0 68.
Einsiedeln 11 MAR 2005

CLEVY Abel FRA 89.9 81.5 33.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 18 -1.58 19.0 97.0 69.
SKI CLUB SAINT GERVAIS 21 APR 2008

CERNY Jiri CZE 89.7 80.0 30.0 14.5 15.5 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 18 -1.75 21.0 95.0 70.
TJ Dukla Liberec 02 JUL 2008

SPULBER Luca ROU 90.2 81.5 33.0 13.5 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.5 40.0 18 -1.65 19.8 92.8 71.
CS DINAMO BUC - CENTRU SPORTIV BV 01 FEB 2009

NYSTROEM Rickard SWE 89.1 76.5 23.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 18 -1.90 22.8 90.8 72.
Sollentuna BHK 05 JUN 2006

MUGNIER CAVA Lorenzo FRA 89.0 71.0 12.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 18 -2.53 30.4 86.4 73.
CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL 07 JUL 2009

KYSEL Stepan CZE 89.7 74.0 18.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 18 -1.99 23.9 86.4 73.
TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem 20 OCT 2005

COMANESCU Iustin ROU 89.1 73.5 17.0 14.5 15.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.5 18 -1.71 20.5 80.0 75.
AS.CS SACELE 30 MAY 2007

CHOI Heung Chul KOR 89.9 73.5 17.0 13.0 13.5 13.0 13.0 12.5 39.0 18 -1.95 23.4 79.4 76.
Seoul Ski Association 03 DEC 1981

KUENZLE Lars SUI 89.9 69.5 9.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 18 -1.99 23.9 77.4 77.
SSC Toggenburg 15 AUG 2008

GAAL David KAZ 89.6 68.0 6.0 13.0 13.5 12.5 13.0 12.5 38.5 18 -2.34 28.1 72.6 78.
26 JUL 2006

GILYOV Yaromir KAZ 89.2 65.0 0.0 13.0 13.5 12.0 12.5 12.5 38.0 18 -2.67 32.0 70.0 79.
02 APR 2010

MITCHELL Eric CAN 89.7 63.0 -4.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 40.5 18 -2.16 25.9 62.4 80.
Altius Nordic Ski Club 10 APR 1992
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53. 71 113.0

54. 15 111.9

55. 49 111.7

56. 10 110.9

57. 37 109.9

58. 24 108.6

59. 6 107.0

60. 25 106.9

61. 44 106.7

62. 9 105.4

63. 23 104.3

64. 27 103.4

65. 34 101.6

66. 30 101.5

67. 43 100.7

68. 22 98.0

69. 28 97.0

70. 47 95.0

71. 16 92.8

72. 13 90.8

73. 4 86.4

73. 3 86.4

75. 38 80.0

76. 14 79.4

77. 1 77.4

78. 5 72.6

79. 8 70.0

80. 11 62.4
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NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND
CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

BADENKO Daniil KAZ 89.1 68.0 6.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 18 -1.14 13.7 61.7 81.
09 OCT 2006

KABDULLA Kereikhan KAZ 88.7 64.0 -2.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.5 14.0 39.5 18 -2.00 24.0 61.5 82.
01 FEB 2010

Disqualified (DSQ)
40 RAZPOTNIK Anej SLO YC SCE 4.4.6 - Leg length
70 SCHMID Emanuel GER YC SCE 4.4.6 - Leg length

Jury / Competition Management Judges
COORDINATOR / EQUIPMENT CONTROL MATHIS Hubert (FIS)  
TD SALVI Franck (FRA) JURY
TD ASSISTANT DIETRICH Elias (SUI) JURY
CHIEF OF COMPETITION WUERSTEN Christian (SUI) JURY

A BERNEY Arnold (SUI)
B GROBBEN Daan (SUI)
C SCHOEDLER Pipo (SUI)
D AMSTEIN David (SUI)
E PIGUET David (SUI)

Competition / Weather Information
BASE VALUES TEMPERATURES [°C] HUMIDITY TANGENTIAL WIND [m/s]

WIND GATE LENGTH AIR TRACK [%] MIN AVG MAX
1st Round 17:35 - 18:30 0.00 18 85.88m overcast clouds 4 -7 84 -2.83 -1.70 -0.40
Second Round 18:51 - 19:11 0.00 18 85.88m overcast clouds 4 -7 82 -2.39 -1.60 -0.60

Statistics
GATE DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

NO DIFF MIN AVG MAX MIN AVG MAX IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS
18 82 1 63.0 88.7 103.0 88.7 90.0 91.3 84 / 14 84 / 14 82 / 14
18 28 0 84.5 97.0 105.5 89.7 90.4 91.3 30 / 8 30 / 8 28 / 8

TD Chief of Competition

SALVI Franck (FRA) WUERSTEN Christian (SUI)

Legend
NSA National Ski Association * Fall YC Yellow Card
Min Minimum Max Maximum Avg Average
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RANK BIB TOTAL

81. 29 61.7

82. 12 61.5

TIME WEATHER

ATHLETES FALLS

1st Round
Second Round


